
  

 

J23-04 Northwest JOC 
Addendum No. 3 

Page 1 of 1 
 

June 20, 2023 

 

ADDENDUM No. 3 TO JOB ORDER CONTRACTOR FOR NORTHWEST SERVICES RFP J23-04 

 

RFP NUMBER: J23-04 Job Order Contracting Northwest Services  

 
Topic: J23-04 Bid Opening 
 
Time: June 29, 2023 at 3:00 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada) 
 

Microsoft Teams meeting  

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device  

Click here to join the meeting  

Meeting ID: 275 642 768 60  

Passcode: KxGFBM  

Download Teams | Join on the web 

Or call in (audio only)  

+1 564-999-2000,,966398907#   

Phone Conference ID: 966 398 907# 
 

END OF ADDENDUM No. 3 

http://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MmU1OTgwMzItY2Y1Ni00MmQ5LWJhZjAtOWZhMTEyYmI2YjBl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2211d0e217-264e-400a-8ba0-57dcc127d72d%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22b18516a2-daf5-4c13-9542-c731b1d65cac%22%7d
http://www.microsoft.com/en-us/microsoft-teams/download-app
http://www.microsoft.com/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting
tel:+15649992000,,966398907# 

